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Used Cars - Audi - A4

Condition: used

Body Type: Hatchback

Transmission: automatic

Year: 2012

Drive: front-wheel

Fuel: Gasoline / Electricity

Mileage: 78000 km

Exterior Color: white

Bargain Price: €33,500

Price: €34,000

Test strong text ! 

Paragraf text !

Test UL LI tags

1111111
2222222
3333333
4444444
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